LEAD
FREE
ESD
FREE
TMT-H-M-0.5C
Soldering Tip
TMT-H-M-0.5C
Bevel 45° 0.5mm (0.020")
ESD
FREE
LEAD
FREE
SPECIFICATIONS
RoHS Compliant1 / Lead Free: YES
Equivalent to: 900M-T-0.5C
For Use With: Hakko 928 w/900M Handpiece
Hakko 937 w/907 Handpiece
Hakko 701 w/907 Handpiece
Hakko 702B w/907 Handpiece
Hakko 936 w/907 Handpiece
Hakko 933/934 w/933 Handpiece
MATERIAL COMPOSITION
All components are RoHS
compliant and Lead-Free.
1 Please refer to European Commission for details on RoHS Compliance.
Copyright © 2010-2024 Thermaltronics All Rights Reserved
DESCRIPTION
Thermaltronics H Series Tips provide excellent heat transfer and excellent durability.
Tip Style: Bevel 45°
Tip Width: 0.50mm (0.02")
Tip Length: 15.00mm (0.59")